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204 | 444,08 70 EL YOUSFI FATTOUMA | Y1839238B | SOR ALEGRIA NUM. 10 Atico 202,54 2.670,48 650.759,84 | 352,37
205 | 444,36 9 BACHIRI NAJAT X4573452V | GRAN CAPITAN NUM. 31 BAJO 3 246,10 2.953,20 653.713,04 | 350,00
206 | 445,04 404 MIMON AMAR BRAHIM 45303101R | LEON NUM. 29 20 C 275,00 3.300,00 657.013,04 | 550,00
207 | 446,44 198 EL FATTOUHI LA HOUARIA | X8263215M = ANDALUCIA NUM. 11 20 C. 255,61 3.067,32 660.080,36 | 360,00
208 | 451,01 273 D PEDRO 45279684K | O DONNELL, GENERAL NUM. 16 2° Izq. 250,00 3.000,00 663.080,36 | 511,45
209 | 452,36 36 HAJJI KHMISSA X3274310F | JERUSALEN NUM. 5 118,76 1.425,12 664.505,48 | 300,00
210 | 453,82 68 KORAYCHE NADIA X3097300M | PINTOS, GENERAL NUM. 30 3°DRCHA 275,00 3.300,00 667.805,48 | 420,00
211 | 456,38 229 SOUYAKHRICHA | \uSTAPHA | X5774937M | DIAZ OTERO, ALFEREZ NUM. 10 20 C 250,00 3.000,00 670.805,48 | 460,00
212 | 458,99 402 P SAIDA 45204606Q | INFANTERIA NUM. 11, 1°B. 12351 1.482,12 672.287,60 | 370,00
213 | 45944 134 BRAVO MATEOS | CRISTINA 45304193\ | PALENCIA NUM. 36 2° B 250,00 3.000,00 675.287,60 | 550,00
214 | 460,69 86 O AHMED 452004158 | EL BIERZO NUM. 6 3°-IZDA. 225,00 2.700,00 677.987,60 | 425,00
215 | 46522 174 JIMENEZ GARCIA | RAQUEL 45311205D | ARAGON NUM. 45 1°A 250,00 3.000,00 680.987,60 | 400,00
216 | 466,51 29 mg"&L,’MNED MOHAMED | 45289574K | FRADERA, CABO DE MAR NUM. 21 2° Izq. 250,00 3.000,00 683.987,60 | 600,00
217 | 467,32 20 SUAREZ PEREZ = ANGELES 45246794K | LAZAGA, GENERAL NUM. 6 1° 225,00 2.700,00 686.687,60 | 475,00
218 | 468,63 177 ?X'Q'E“Q ZI3)] SAID 4407475IN | PANAMA NUM. 3 1° 163,41 1.960,92 688.648,52 | 350,00
219 | 468,63 133 (T:%Fgglw AHMED 47941464B | VIGO, DE NUM. 5 225,00 2.700,00 691.348,52 | 500,00
220 | 470,27 219 CHEMLAL MALIKA X3799885D | ALICANTE NUM. 41 BAJO 62,81 753,72 692.102,24 | 250,00
221 | 472,01 251 '(\:":fvTC')NEZ VANESSA 45304865V | LEGION, LA NUM. 89 1° Dch. 250,00 3.000,00 695.102,24 | 450,00
20 | 472,77 259 SAMMATOU MOHAMED | X3655595K | ANDALUCIA NUM. 11 39 161,26 1.935,12 697.037,36 | 400,00
223 | 47342 88 EL BOUAZZATI | MIMOUNT X3803698G = POLAVIEJA, GENERAL NUM. 11 2°C 183,77 2.205,24 699.242,60 | 350,00
224 | 473,47 97 AR MIMUN 45285218\ | REYES CATOLICOS NUM. 10 EN D 55,78 669,36 699.911,96 | 258,26
225 | 473,80 343 o ARRAK MOHAMED | 44073624N | NAPOLES NUM. 32 250,00 1.000,00 700.911,96 | 500,00
226 | 477,27 248 EL ABBASI ABDELLAH | X1782669P | COSTA RICA NUM. 22 225,00 2.700,00 703.611,96 | 45871
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